
                                          

Weekday Blocks 

Block Type 
Weekly Block Bookings 

Dalston 
Monthly Room Rate 

Haggerston 
Monthly Room Rate 

Highbury Fields 
Monthly Room Rate 

 
2-Hour Morning Block £129.17 £137.50 Not Available 
Full Morning Block £250.00 £266.67 £291.67 
2-Hour Afternoon Block £129.17 £141.67 Not Available 
3-Hour Afternoon Block £175.00 £187.50 Not Available 
Full Afternoon Block £250.00 £270.83 £291.67 
Full Evening Block £270.83 £275.00 £325.00 
Ad hoc Booking Fee £17.25/hr £18.00/hr £22.00/hr 

 

Block Notes for Weekdays: 
Morning Blocks start at 8am or 10am.  
Blocks starting at 8am have an open-ended start time. Ie: the room can be occupied at any time before 8am 
 
Afternoon Blocks can be 2-hour, 3-hour and 5-hour. Full afternoon blocks run from 12pm to 5pm 
 
Evening Blocks run from 5pm onwards with an open finishing time – at any time up to midnight 
 

Friday Evening & Weekend Blocks 

Block Type 
Weekly Block Bookings 

Dalston 
Monthly Room Rate 

Haggerston 
Monthly Room Rate 

Highbury Fields 
Monthly Room Rate 

3-Hour Block £125.00 £125.00 £150.00 
4-Hour Block £166.67 £166.67 £200.00 
Ad hoc Booking Fee £17.25/hr £18.00/hr £22.00/hr 

 
Block Notes for Friday Evenings and Weekends: 
Friday Evening Blocks run from 5pm for a minimum of 3 hours.  Blocks that start at 6pm have an open finishing time – any time up 
to midnight 
 
Weekend Blocks are a minimum of 3 hours  
 
NB: Multiple Block discount for 3 or more full blocks 

 


